REV	E.R.		DESCRIPT	ΓΙΟΝ		DWN	СНК	APPV	Date
D	E33281	 Updated DoC to the new DoC document template. Flex55 AC 101 US, . Added Flex55 USB 311 PowerPlate. 			mplate.	SH	HA	HA	2019-07-01
Е	E35172	 Corrected Company name. Corrected Importer address. Moved Flex55 USB PowerPlate 102 and Flex55 USB 311 PowerPlate to a separate DoC. 				SH	HA	НА	2021-04-16
F		• Added Flex55 AC	101 AUS			SH	HA	HA	2021-06-9
EXTRON FOR OT	N AND NEITH HERS WITHC		ION CONTAI IN CONSENT Series Pov	NED THEREIN S	HALL BE DISCLC MS, INC. DBA E>	SED TO C (TRON. 102		R DUPLIC	
an	FILE NAME: 7232801F		7	TITLE: DOC,FLEX55 100 SERIES POWER					
SE			INITIAL	DATE	DOC,FL		100 S ODUL		FOWER
S S		CHK	SH HA	7/18/2016 7/18/2016					
	ζυτιΟ	APPROVED	НА	7/18/2016	PART NO.	220.0	4	P/	AGE 1 OF 2
l					12-	<u>328-0</u>	1		

EU Declaration of Conformity

We:

Manufacturer:	Extron Electronics	Importer:	Extron Europe
	1025 E. Ball Road, Anaheim, CA 92805, U.S.A		Hanzeboulevard 10 3825 PH Amersfoort
			The Netherlands

in accordance with the following Directive(s):

(WEEE)	2012/19/EU
(RoHS)	2011/65/EU + 2015/863

hereby declare under our sole responsibility that:

Trademark:	Extron
Type of Equipment: Flex55 100 Series Power Modules	
Model Number(s):	Flex55 AC 101 US, Flex55 AC 101 MULTI, Flex55 AC 101 AUS, Flex55 AC 101 EU, Flex55 AC 101 UK, and Flex55 AC 101 SW.

is in conformity with the applicable requirements of the following documents:

N/A

I hereby declare that the equipment named above has been designed to comply with the relevant sections of the above referenced specifications. The unit complies with all applicable Essential Requirements of the Directives.

2021-06-09 Signature Date Homi Ahmadi Director of Compliance Engineering Amersfoort, The Netherlands Full Name Position Place Compliance Engineering Extron 72-328-01F Page 1 of 1